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MAZENOD COLLEGE 

Parents & Friends Annual General Meeting  

13 November 2018 Agenda   
 

Meeting Opened 

Opening Prayer 

Apologies  

Minutes of previous meeting (2017 AGM 14 November 2017 &  

Tues 16 October 2018 meeting) 

Principal’s report  

President’s annual report 

Treasurer’s report 

Mazza Mums 

Election of the 2019 Office Bearers 

• President 

• Vice President 

• Treasurer 

• Secretary 

General business 

• Mazenod P&F Terms of Reference 

• Orientation Day Friday 23 November (P&F, Mazza Mum presentation) 

• Family Welcome BBQ – Saturday 23 February 2019 

Upcoming events  

• Friday 23 Nov – Orientation Day (Mazza Mum afternoon tea) 

• Wednesday 5 Dec – Thanksgiving Mass, last day of School 

• Monday 4 February 2019 – School starts for Yr.7 & 11’s (welcome cuppa 

morning for Yr.7 parents) 
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• 2019 P&F Meeting Dates & other significant dates:  

➢ Tues 12 February - Meeting 

➢ Sat 23 February – Welcome BBQ 

➢ Tues 12 March – Meeting 

➢ Tues 9 April – Meeting 

➢ Tues 14 May – Meeting 

➢ Tues 11 June – Meeting 

➢ Tues 13 Aug – Meeting 

➢ Tues 10 Sept – Meeting 

➢ Tues 15 October – Meeting 

➢ Tuesday 12 November – P&F AGM  

  8 Meetings and 1 AGM for 2019  

 

Meeting closed 


